
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Blaschke / 
Friedrich, 
Tobias / 
Fabian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:56:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:01
Zielzeit: 
13:05:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:01

1 09:29:49 09:34:55 00:05:06 09:44:22 09:47:28 09:53:12 00:44:12
2 09:57:11 10:01:47 00:04:36 10:12:28 10:14:34 10:21:47 00:28:35
3 10:25:55 10:31:57 00:06:02 10:40:51 10:42:51 10:48:34 00:26:47
4 10:53:01 10:57:48 00:04:47 11:05:22 11:07:42 11:13:29 00:24:55
5 11:16:32 11:25:05 00:08:33 11:35:15 11:37:21 11:43:15 00:29:46
6 11:45:45 11:54:05 00:08:20 12:04:56 12:06:58 12:12:35 00:29:20
7 12:16:14 12:22:02 00:05:48 12:30:37 12:32:40 12:39:00 00:26:25
8 12:42:17 12:49:06 00:06:49 12:58:16 13:00:14 13:05:34 00:26:34

Seite 1 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Konopka, 
Maximilian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:09:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:12
Zielzeit: 
13:10:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:12

1 09:05:17 09:09:09 00:03:52 09:16:22 09:18:25 09:23:49 00:22:49
2 09:32:32 09:36:37 00:04:05 09:46:16 09:48:15 09:53:44 00:29:55
3 09:59:53 10:03:47 00:03:54 10:12:02 10:14:19 10:19:37 00:25:53
4 10:24:25 10:28:30 00:04:05 10:36:45 10:38:55 10:44:20 00:24:43
5 10:48:17 10:52:55 00:04:38 11:00:12 11:02:03 11:07:11 00:22:51
6 11:11:28 11:15:39 00:04:11 11:23:14 11:25:04 11:30:04 00:22:53
7 11:32:38 11:36:30 00:03:52 11:43:47 11:45:33 11:50:41 00:20:37
8 11:53:55 11:57:56 00:04:01 12:05:01 12:06:50 12:11:47 00:21:06
9 12:14:41 12:18:30 00:03:49 12:25:49 12:27:34 12:32:33 00:20:46
10 12:34:57 12:38:49 00:03:52 12:45:00 12:46:46 12:51:36 00:19:03
11 12:53:26 12:57:19 00:03:53 13:03:49 13:05:32 13:10:12 00:18:36

Seite 2 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 122
Eimecke / 
Wolters , 
Marcel / P. 
Max
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:04:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:05
Zielzeit: 
13:14:52
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:05

1 09:31:05 09:35:24 00:04:19 09:47:58 09:49:56 09:54:52 00:44:52
2 10:02:52 10:20:02 00:17:10
3 10:58:13 11:02:15 00:04:02 11:09:08 11:10:52 11:15:29 00:17:16
4 11:18:07 11:23:19 00:05:12 11:32:38 11:34:33 11:39:12 00:23:43
5 11:48:55 11:52:50 00:03:55 12:00:10 12:01:55 12:06:50 00:27:38
6 12:22:44 12:26:28 00:03:44 12:32:44 12:34:24 12:38:45 00:31:55
7 12:40:47 12:44:33 00:03:46 12:50:52 12:52:29 12:56:54 00:18:09
8 12:58:40 13:02:37 00:03:57 13:08:46 13:10:28 13:14:52 00:17:58

Seite 3 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 136
Geissler / 
Gerlach, Rene 
/ Jens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:09:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:45
Zielzeit: 
13:18:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:45

1 09:29:11 09:33:30 00:04:19 09:40:25 09:42:37 09:48:39 00:39:39
2 09:53:03 09:57:31 00:04:28 10:11:59 10:14:47 10:21:54 00:33:15
3 10:25:12 10:29:37 00:04:25 10:37:00 10:38:59 10:44:13 00:22:19
4 10:47:04 10:51:44 00:04:40 11:03:05 11:05:16 11:10:50 00:26:37
5 11:13:27 11:18:06 00:04:39 11:29:04 11:31:09 11:37:05 00:26:15
6 11:40:24 11:45:02 00:04:38 11:52:47 11:54:43 11:59:54 00:22:49
7 12:04:43 12:10:03 00:05:20 12:19:13 12:21:18 12:26:47 00:26:53
8 12:30:28 12:35:02 00:04:34 12:44:13 12:46:43 12:52:54 00:26:07
9 12:58:10 13:02:52 00:04:42 13:09:46 13:11:41 13:18:03 00:25:09

Seite 4 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 142
Glück, Julian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:53:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:20
Zielzeit: 
12:58:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:20

1 09:18:39 09:23:58 00:05:19 09:31:55 09:34:24 09:40:41 00:35:41
2 09:45:33 09:50:06 00:04:33 09:58:46 10:00:50 10:06:30 00:25:49
3 10:11:21 10:16:13 00:04:52 10:25:16 10:27:18 10:33:12 00:26:42
4 10:38:37 10:42:54 00:04:17 10:54:27 10:56:28 11:02:06 00:28:54
5 11:06:53 11:12:42 00:05:49 11:23:52 11:26:02 11:31:36 00:29:30
6 11:40:14 11:44:38 00:04:24 11:54:43 11:56:35 12:02:06 00:30:30
7 12:05:24 12:10:25 00:05:01 12:22:03 12:23:59 12:29:23 00:27:17
8 12:31:49 12:36:54 00:05:05 12:50:55 12:52:50 12:58:46 00:29:23

Seite 5 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Kießling, Paul
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:35:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:39
Zielzeit: 
12:38:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:39

1 09:14:05 09:19:48 00:05:43 09:29:24 09:32:30 09:40:06 00:37:06
2 09:48:59 09:54:30 00:05:31 10:06:47 10:08:49 10:16:54 00:36:48
3 10:27:58 10:32:41 00:04:43 10:44:24 10:46:28 10:52:30 00:35:36
4 10:59:20 11:04:29 00:05:09 11:22:57 11:26:08 11:48:08 00:55:38
5 11:53:02 11:59:35 00:06:33 12:25:22 12:29:44 12:38:21 00:50:13

Seite 6 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 161
Höverkamp, 
Norman
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:03:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:22
Zielzeit: 
13:07:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:22

1 09:14:17 09:18:05 00:03:48 09:24:17 09:26:15 09:31:18 00:27:18
2 09:36:08 09:39:47 00:03:39 09:48:01 09:49:52 09:54:47 00:23:29
3 09:58:55 10:02:40 00:03:45 10:10:10 10:11:58 10:17:11 00:22:24
4 10:19:50 10:23:22 00:03:32 10:31:45 10:34:01 10:39:21 00:22:10
5 10:42:41 10:46:20 00:03:39 10:55:25 10:57:17 11:02:54 00:23:33
6 11:08:36 11:12:20 00:03:44 11:19:14 11:20:59 11:25:54 00:23:00
7 11:28:22 11:31:53 00:03:31 11:39:32 11:41:18 11:46:09 00:20:15
8 11:48:26 11:52:00 00:03:34 12:00:01 12:01:49 12:06:36 00:20:27
9 12:08:57 12:12:28 00:03:31 12:19:38 12:21:32 12:26:28 00:19:52
10 12:29:40 12:33:44 00:04:04 12:40:39 12:42:23 12:47:22 00:20:54
11 12:49:26 12:53:01 00:03:35 13:00:35 13:02:13 13:07:02 00:19:40

Seite 7 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 178
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:50
Zielzeit: 
12:48:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:50

1 09:17:22 09:21:20 00:03:58 09:28:26 09:30:22 09:36:11 00:31:11
2 09:40:24 09:44:24 00:04:00 09:51:55 09:53:50 09:59:41 00:23:30
3 10:05:08 10:09:01 00:03:53 10:16:51 10:18:37 10:23:37 00:23:56
4 10:30:51 10:34:43 00:03:52 10:41:06 10:42:59 10:48:20 00:24:43
5 10:51:31 10:55:24 00:03:53 11:02:38 11:04:27 11:09:17 00:20:57
6 11:19:31 11:23:28 00:03:57 11:30:15 11:32:27 11:37:35 00:28:18
7 11:39:38 11:43:22 00:03:44 11:51:10 11:53:03 11:58:03 00:20:28
8 12:07:10 12:10:58 00:03:48 12:18:04 12:19:55 12:24:45 00:26:42
9 12:30:52 12:34:37 00:03:45 12:41:34 12:43:38 12:48:41 00:23:56

Seite 8 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 198
Häßner, 
Matthias
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:56
Zielzeit: 
13:19:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:24:59 09:33:47 00:08:48 09:52:44 09:55:28 10:04:41 01:01:41
2 10:14:21 10:27:35 00:13:14 10:50:07 10:52:40 11:00:14 00:55:33
3 11:46:36 11:56:30 00:09:54

Seite 9 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:03:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:34
Zielzeit: 
13:03:55
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:34

1 09:06:43 09:10:17 00:03:34 09:16:33 09:18:28 09:23:44 00:23:44
2 09:28:41 09:32:09 00:03:28 09:39:32 09:41:39 09:46:47 00:23:03
3 09:49:21 09:52:49 00:03:28 10:00:04 10:01:51 10:06:42 00:19:55
4 10:12:46 10:16:11 00:03:25 10:22:33 10:24:44 10:29:25 00:22:43
5 10:31:46 10:35:08 00:03:22 10:41:23 10:43:15 10:48:28 00:19:03
6 10:50:29 10:53:53 00:03:24 11:00:20 11:02:06 11:06:36 00:18:08
7 11:09:06 11:12:45 00:03:39 11:18:56 11:20:42 11:25:27 00:18:51
8 11:30:48 11:34:08 00:03:20 11:40:49 11:46:57 00:21:30
9 11:49:05 11:52:33 00:03:28 11:59:11 12:00:52 12:05:40 00:18:43
10 12:07:53 12:11:21 00:03:28 12:18:19 12:20:02 12:24:55 00:19:15
11 12:27:10 12:30:37 00:03:27 12:37:14 12:38:52 12:43:34 00:18:39
12 12:46:25 12:49:56 00:03:31 12:57:27 12:59:11 13:03:55 00:20:21

Seite 10 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:07
Zielzeit: 
13:04:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:07

1 09:30:36 09:35:10 00:04:34 09:44:13 09:47:25 09:52:51 00:42:51
2 09:56:10 10:00:20 00:04:10 10:07:03 10:08:56 10:14:06 00:21:15
3 10:17:52 10:22:04 00:04:12 10:31:12 10:33:14 10:38:27 00:24:21
4 10:40:58 10:44:51 00:03:53 10:51:25 10:53:14 10:58:08 00:19:41
5 11:00:44 11:05:17 00:04:33 11:11:50 11:13:40 11:18:50 00:20:42
6 11:21:25 11:25:18 00:03:53 11:32:35 11:34:44 11:40:06 00:21:16
7 11:43:15 11:47:04 00:03:49 11:54:26 11:56:18 12:01:16 00:21:10
8 12:04:11 12:08:17 00:04:06 12:15:43 12:17:34 12:22:35 00:21:19
9 12:25:28 12:29:17 00:03:49 12:36:00 12:37:39 12:42:19 00:19:44
10 12:45:14 12:49:22 00:04:08 12:58:10 12:59:57 13:04:52 00:22:33

Seite 11 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 223
Wickert, 
Florian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:10:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:03
Zielzeit: 
12:14:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:03

1 09:15:56 09:20:35 00:04:39 09:35:03 09:39:24 09:47:48 00:43:48
2 09:53:59 10:01:09 00:07:10 10:18:23 10:20:46 10:28:26 00:40:38
3 10:45:54 10:52:46 00:06:52 11:02:58 11:04:58 11:11:20 00:42:54
4 11:15:37 11:19:58 00:04:21 11:31:47 11:33:58 11:40:26 00:29:06
5 11:45:36 11:50:37 00:05:01 12:04:51 12:07:34 12:14:44 00:34:18

Seite 12 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 233
Hahnemann, 
Daniel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:00:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:11
Zielzeit: 
13:04:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:11

1 09:19:45 09:24:34 00:04:49 09:33:59 09:36:20 09:43:11 00:39:11
2 09:50:13 09:54:51 00:04:38 10:03:47 10:05:52 10:11:27 00:28:16
3 10:14:40 10:18:55 00:04:15 10:28:10 10:30:34 10:36:43 00:25:16
4 10:42:07 10:46:33 00:04:26 10:57:44 10:59:49 11:05:35 00:28:52
5 11:11:53 11:19:29 00:07:36 11:29:53 11:31:58 11:38:11 00:32:36
6 11:44:58 11:52:03 00:07:05 12:05:52 12:08:03 12:13:51 00:35:40
7 12:28:00 12:33:22 00:05:22 12:55:47 12:58:09 13:04:34 00:50:43

Seite 13 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 24
Däumler, 
Lukas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:10:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:24
Zielzeit: 
13:17:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:24

1 09:29:16 09:33:53 00:04:37 09:41:53 09:43:55 09:50:04 00:43:04
2 09:54:17 10:00:53 00:06:36 10:10:01 10:12:08 10:17:58 00:27:54
3 10:27:43 10:32:45 00:05:02 10:41:10 10:43:12 10:48:53 00:30:55
4 10:57:05 11:01:45 00:04:40 11:10:05 11:12:05 11:18:09 00:29:16
5 11:21:57 11:26:52 00:04:55 11:38:06 11:40:08 11:45:49 00:27:40
6 11:50:35 11:55:26 00:04:51 12:05:57 12:07:49 12:13:18 00:27:29
7 12:29:29 12:34:20 00:04:51 12:41:38 12:43:33 12:49:59 00:36:41
8 12:53:39 12:58:31 00:04:52 13:09:07 13:11:09 13:17:37 00:27:38

Seite 14 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 264
Reitzig, 
Daniel
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:16:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:34
Zielzeit: 
10:23:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:13:34

1 09:25:56 09:30:49 00:04:53 09:40:22 09:43:09 09:49:00 00:42:00
2 09:53:38 10:02:19 00:08:41 10:13:42 10:17:35 10:23:28 00:34:28

Seite 15 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 278
titz, tom
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:26:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:33
Zielzeit: 
12:33:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:33

1 09:25:47 09:30:14 00:04:27 09:38:15 09:40:41 09:45:54 00:38:54
2 09:49:39 09:53:51 00:04:12 10:02:38 10:04:43 10:10:00 00:24:06
3 10:15:29 10:19:32 00:04:03 10:28:38 10:30:46 10:36:10 00:26:10
4 10:38:59 10:43:15 00:04:16 10:51:47 10:53:36 10:58:56 00:22:46
5 11:08:46 11:13:37 00:04:51 11:21:46 11:23:36 11:28:36 00:29:40
6 11:37:49 11:41:41 00:03:52 11:52:10 11:54:07 11:59:25 00:30:49
7 12:12:29 12:16:21 00:03:52 12:26:50 12:28:41 12:33:40 00:34:15

Seite 16 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Gypser, Patric
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:19:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:10
Zielzeit: 
13:21:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:18:19 09:23:52 00:05:33 09:36:04 09:38:47 09:45:51 00:43:51
2 09:53:17 10:01:22 00:08:05 10:14:38 10:17:29 10:24:40 00:38:49
3 10:34:00 10:41:40 00:07:40 10:55:48 10:59:24 11:06:36 00:41:56
4 11:18:35 11:27:03 00:08:28 11:44:31 11:47:22 11:54:59 00:48:23
5 12:09:38 12:15:28 00:05:50 12:26:27 12:28:50 12:35:10 00:40:11
6 12:43:44 12:53:18 00:09:34 13:11:57 13:14:35 13:21:27 00:46:17

Seite 17 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3
Aigner, Moritz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:00:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:48
Zielzeit: 
13:05:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:48

1 09:16:12 09:20:09 00:03:57 09:27:35 09:29:38 09:35:11 00:30:11
2 09:38:06 09:41:45 00:03:39 09:50:53 09:52:43 09:57:41 00:22:30
3 10:05:38 10:09:24 00:03:46 10:15:40 10:17:38 10:22:22 00:24:41
4 10:24:34 10:28:08 00:03:34 10:35:15 10:37:07 10:42:21 00:19:59
5 10:49:20 10:53:01 00:03:41 10:59:42 11:01:23 11:06:27 00:24:06
6 11:09:46 11:13:50 00:04:04 11:20:42 11:22:22 11:27:04 00:20:37
7 11:29:04 11:32:48 00:03:44 11:40:03 11:41:45 11:46:18 00:19:14
8 11:51:23 11:55:05 00:03:42 12:01:31 12:03:04 12:07:31 00:21:13
9 12:09:24 12:13:08 00:03:44 12:19:54 12:21:36 12:26:22 00:18:51
10 12:28:25 12:32:38 00:04:13 12:40:19 12:41:59 12:46:55 00:20:33
11 12:49:11 12:52:55 00:03:44 12:59:13 13:00:48 13:05:42 00:18:47

Seite 18 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Wagner , 
Patrick 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:07:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:01
Zielzeit: 
13:10:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:01

1 09:13:49 09:18:06 00:04:17 09:25:07 09:27:14 09:32:59 00:29:59
2 09:37:46 09:42:40 00:04:54 09:51:31 09:53:36 09:59:56 00:26:57
3 10:07:29 10:12:51 00:05:22 10:21:53 10:28:08 10:33:37 00:33:41
4 10:39:09 10:43:13 00:04:04 10:51:09 10:53:41 10:59:02 00:25:25
5 11:07:42 11:13:27 00:05:45 11:24:07 11:26:11 11:31:47 00:32:45
6 11:35:57 11:40:01 00:04:04 11:50:24 11:52:18 11:57:08 00:25:21
7 12:01:58 12:07:42 00:05:44 12:18:42 12:20:30 12:25:29 00:28:21
8 12:31:26 12:35:25 00:03:59 12:43:34 12:45:21 12:50:28 00:24:59
9 12:52:52 12:56:44 00:03:52 13:04:06 13:05:49 13:10:39 00:20:11

Seite 19 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Jahn, Marcel 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:35
Zielzeit: 
12:46:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:35

1 09:22:57 09:30:22 00:07:25 09:39:45 09:42:48 09:48:36 00:42:36
2 09:52:39 09:57:19 00:04:40 10:06:05 10:08:08 10:13:44 00:25:08
3 10:18:23 10:23:16 00:04:53 10:40:43 10:42:40 10:48:24 00:34:40
4 10:54:03 10:58:55 00:04:52 11:08:26 11:10:16 11:15:37 00:27:13
5 11:20:22 11:26:58 00:06:36 11:38:03 11:39:57 11:45:29 00:29:52
6 11:50:19 11:56:36 00:06:17 12:08:27 12:10:31 12:16:54 00:31:25
7 12:21:31 12:26:23 00:04:52 12:38:46 12:40:43 12:46:15 00:29:21

Seite 20 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 333
Wenderling / 
Rammler, Kai 
/ Tobias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:48:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:44
Zielzeit: 
12:58:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:44

1 09:31:37 09:35:58 00:04:21 09:48:21 09:50:14 09:55:19 00:45:19
2 10:00:13 10:06:47 00:06:34 10:27:02 10:31:08 10:39:48 00:44:29
3 10:42:32 10:46:37 00:04:05 10:56:20 10:58:09 11:02:58 00:23:10
4 11:06:10 11:10:32 00:04:22 11:17:46 11:19:28 11:24:34 00:21:36
5 11:27:17 11:32:26 00:05:09 11:42:42 11:44:38 11:50:31 00:25:57
6 11:53:17 11:57:19 00:04:02 12:04:25 12:06:10 12:10:56 00:20:25
7 12:13:13 12:17:43 00:04:30 12:26:38 12:28:24 12:33:24 00:22:28
8 12:36:23 12:41:04 00:04:41 12:50:00 12:51:52 12:58:28 00:25:04

Seite 21 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 337
Treuner, 
Moritz
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:48:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:03
Zielzeit: 
12:56:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:03

1 09:31:27 09:37:39 00:06:12 09:55:33 10:02:27 10:09:59 01:01:59
2 10:16:51 10:21:59 00:05:08 10:35:59 10:39:31 10:46:43 00:36:44
3 10:59:08 11:04:41 00:05:33 11:22:54 11:25:35 11:48:13 01:01:30
4 11:52:50 11:57:52 00:05:02 12:13:42 12:15:52 12:23:09 00:34:56
5 12:27:42 12:33:50 00:06:08 12:46:13 12:49:01 12:56:47 00:33:38

Seite 22 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 409
Wunderlich, 
Manuel 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:00:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:28
Zielzeit: 
12:01:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:28

1 09:07:56 09:11:56 00:04:00 09:18:06 09:20:15 09:25:12 00:24:12
2 09:32:21 09:36:22 00:04:01 09:46:34 09:48:42 09:53:49 00:28:37
3 09:57:35 10:01:51 00:04:16 10:09:51 10:11:41 10:16:40 00:22:51
4 10:26:25 10:30:11 00:03:46 10:37:37 10:39:23 10:44:19 00:27:39
5 10:46:36 10:50:18 00:03:42 10:57:49 10:59:35 11:04:33 00:20:14
6 11:10:53 11:14:46 00:03:53 11:25:32 11:27:30 11:32:35 00:28:02
7 11:35:27 11:39:17 00:03:50 11:54:24 11:56:15 12:01:08 00:28:33

Seite 23 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 420
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:00:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:33
Zielzeit: 
13:02:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:33

1 09:09:21 09:13:16 00:03:55 09:19:53 09:21:45 09:26:49 00:24:49
2 09:33:37 09:37:32 00:03:55 09:46:09 09:48:23 09:53:16 00:26:27
3 09:55:59 10:00:09 00:04:10 10:06:31 10:08:23 10:13:07 00:19:51
4 10:15:40 10:19:36 00:03:56 10:26:49 10:28:37 10:33:24 00:20:17
5 10:36:53 10:41:03 00:04:10 10:49:03 10:50:49 10:55:37 00:22:13
6 10:58:40 11:02:28 00:03:48 11:10:32 11:12:16 11:17:04 00:21:27
7 11:22:36 11:26:31 00:03:55 11:33:30 11:35:12 11:40:03 00:22:59
8 11:42:56 11:46:32 00:03:36 11:54:48 11:56:40 12:01:13 00:21:10
9 12:03:44 12:07:33 00:03:49 12:15:14 12:16:57 12:22:02 00:20:49
10 12:25:59 12:29:45 00:03:46 12:36:57 12:38:40 12:43:17 00:21:15
11 12:45:41 12:49:14 00:03:33 12:56:17 12:57:58 13:02:21 00:19:04

Seite 24 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 426
Dietze, 
Richard
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:07:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:06
Zielzeit: 
13:07:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:06

1 09:04:52 09:08:59 00:04:07 09:15:56 09:17:51 09:22:44 00:22:44
2 09:29:06 09:32:48 00:03:42 09:39:20 09:41:15 09:46:17 00:23:33
3 09:50:22 09:54:13 00:03:51 10:00:53 10:02:43 10:07:20 00:21:03
4 10:12:06 10:15:44 00:03:38 10:22:35 10:24:36 10:29:06 00:21:46
5 10:31:39 10:35:13 00:03:34 10:42:01 10:43:41 10:48:35 00:19:29
6 10:50:55 10:54:26 00:03:31 11:01:03 11:02:40 11:07:12 00:18:37
7 11:09:27 11:13:14 00:03:47 11:20:27 11:22:04 11:26:52 00:19:40
8 11:32:16 11:35:55 00:03:39 11:42:39 11:44:15 11:48:46 00:21:54
9 11:51:13 11:55:10 00:03:57 12:01:34 12:03:07 12:07:37 00:18:51
10 12:10:05 12:13:37 00:03:32 12:21:47 12:23:27 12:28:08 00:20:31
11 12:31:18 12:35:33 00:04:15 12:42:21 12:43:55 12:48:32 00:20:24
12 12:50:57 12:54:30 00:03:33 13:01:31 13:03:05 13:07:25 00:18:53

Seite 25 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:57:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:24
Zielzeit: 
13:01:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:24

1 09:15:07 09:18:53 00:03:46 09:25:24 09:27:01 09:31:46 00:27:46
2 09:36:58 09:40:47 00:03:49 09:48:40 09:50:21 09:54:57 00:23:11
3 09:59:06 10:02:55 00:03:49 10:10:26 10:12:10 10:16:57 00:22:00
4 10:19:27 10:23:19 00:03:52 10:30:12 10:31:56 10:36:50 00:19:53
5 10:43:55 10:47:41 00:03:46 10:54:51 10:56:38 11:01:13 00:24:23
6 11:03:29 11:07:15 00:03:46 11:13:44 11:15:26 11:20:15 00:19:02
7 11:22:58 11:26:38 00:03:40 11:34:54 11:36:33 11:41:15 00:21:00
8 11:47:15 11:51:02 00:03:47 11:57:26 11:59:04 12:03:33 00:22:18
9 12:06:53 12:10:29 00:03:36 12:17:45 12:19:19 12:24:01 00:20:28
10 12:26:54 12:30:40 00:03:46 12:37:36 12:39:14 12:43:48 00:19:47
11 12:45:49 12:49:36 00:03:47 12:55:27 12:57:02 13:01:16 00:17:28

Seite 26 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 444
Wenderling, 
Marco
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:42:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:18
Zielzeit: 
12:47:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:18

1 09:21:38 09:27:08 00:05:30 09:40:10 09:43:48 09:50:02 00:45:02
2 09:54:25 10:00:48 00:06:23 10:11:28 10:14:15 10:19:48 00:29:46
3 10:34:33 10:39:19 00:04:46 10:50:18 10:52:43 10:58:53 00:39:05
4 11:06:21 11:12:16 00:05:55 11:22:38 11:24:33 11:30:26 00:31:33
5 11:50:41 11:56:00 00:05:19 12:05:13 12:07:16 12:13:01 00:42:35
6 12:25:09 12:30:34 00:05:25 12:39:17 12:41:18 12:47:07 00:34:06

Seite 27 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:03:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:16
Zielzeit: 
13:03:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:16

1 09:03:55 09:07:40 00:03:45 09:14:27 09:16:23 09:21:30 00:21:30
2 09:29:58 09:33:41 00:03:43 09:40:17 09:42:14 09:47:08 00:25:38
3 09:50:37 09:54:08 00:03:31 10:00:44 10:02:37 10:07:15 00:20:07
4 10:10:43 10:14:16 00:03:33 10:20:37 10:22:22 10:27:10 00:19:55
5 10:32:19 10:35:46 00:03:27 10:42:20 10:44:05 10:48:49 00:21:39
6 10:52:23 10:55:46 00:03:23 11:02:46 11:04:21 11:08:45 00:19:56
7 11:12:14 11:15:42 00:03:28 11:22:18 11:23:57 11:28:30 00:19:45
8 11:32:01 11:35:21 00:03:20 11:41:50 11:43:26 11:47:58 00:19:28
9 11:50:59 11:54:41 00:03:42 12:00:51 12:02:27 12:06:59 00:19:01
10 12:10:49 12:14:14 00:03:25 12:20:29 12:22:12 12:26:49 00:19:50
11 12:29:53 12:33:29 00:03:36 12:39:44 12:41:24 12:46:04 00:19:15
12 12:48:09 12:51:32 00:03:23 12:57:44 12:59:20 13:03:50 00:17:46

Seite 28 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 455
Kraska, 
Johannes
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:07:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:43
Zielzeit: 
13:12:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:43

1 09:19:31 09:24:02 00:04:31 09:31:17 09:33:31 09:40:36 00:35:36
2 09:43:35 09:47:53 00:04:18 09:56:12 09:58:08 10:03:51 00:23:15
3 10:08:19 10:13:04 00:04:45 10:22:12 10:24:33 10:29:51 00:26:00
4 10:38:49 10:43:09 00:04:20 10:52:15 10:54:11 10:59:33 00:29:42
5 11:01:49 11:06:22 00:04:33 11:16:37 11:18:38 11:23:57 00:24:24
6 11:26:18 11:30:50 00:04:32 11:39:08 11:40:58 11:46:03 00:22:06
7 11:53:37 11:59:43 00:06:06 12:20:08 12:22:06 12:27:32 00:41:29
8 12:29:32 12:33:57 00:04:25 12:43:00 12:44:52 12:50:06 00:22:34
9 12:52:12 12:56:25 00:04:13 13:04:56 13:06:57 13:12:14 00:22:08

Seite 29 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:43:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:34
Zielzeit: 
11:43:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:34

1 09:04:13 09:09:04 00:04:51 09:16:42 09:18:50 09:24:16 00:24:16
2 09:35:08 09:39:27 00:04:19 09:48:50 09:51:04 09:57:09 00:32:53
3 10:00:52 10:05:14 00:04:22 10:13:45 10:16:50 10:22:21 00:25:12
4 10:26:38 10:30:37 00:03:59 10:39:53 10:41:39 10:46:48 00:24:27
5 10:49:35 10:53:35 00:04:00 11:06:32 11:08:17 11:13:55 00:27:07
6 11:20:17 11:24:20 00:04:03 11:35:06 11:36:53 11:43:48 00:29:53

Seite 30 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 496
Meier, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:17:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:39
Zielzeit: 
13:20:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:14:44 09:19:52 00:05:08 09:28:10 09:30:18 09:36:44 00:33:44
2 09:42:16 09:47:43 00:05:27 10:02:59 10:05:09 10:11:11 00:34:27
3 10:20:20 10:26:07 00:05:47 10:34:41 10:36:48 10:42:29 00:31:18
4 10:45:58 10:50:42 00:04:44 10:58:29 11:00:20 11:05:34 00:23:05
5 11:11:57 11:17:04 00:05:07 11:26:25 11:28:25 11:33:36 00:28:02
6 11:36:03 11:40:35 00:04:32 11:51:08 11:53:00 11:58:14 00:24:38
7 12:07:29 12:12:13 00:04:44 12:21:41 12:23:35 12:28:56 00:30:42
8 12:31:44 12:36:24 00:04:40 12:44:53 12:46:54 12:52:23 00:23:27
9 12:58:17 13:02:47 00:04:30 13:13:01 13:14:51 13:20:09 00:27:46

Seite 31 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Kiesewetter, 
Jared
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:33:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:45
Zielzeit: 
10:35:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:12:45

1 09:08:25 09:12:32 00:04:07 09:21:11 09:23:54 09:30:12 00:28:12
2 09:36:04 09:40:10 00:04:06 09:49:54 09:52:19 09:58:37 00:28:25
3 10:08:30 10:13:02 00:04:32 10:26:25 10:28:59 10:35:15 00:36:38

Seite 32 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Harzendorf, 
Moritz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:06:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:57
Zielzeit: 
13:08:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:57

1 09:08:39 09:12:36 00:03:57 09:19:29 09:21:38 09:26:50 00:24:50
2 09:33:49 09:37:47 00:03:58 09:46:32 09:48:35 09:53:49 00:26:59
3 09:59:18 10:03:19 00:04:01 10:11:00 10:13:05 10:18:13 00:24:24
4 10:20:45 10:24:38 00:03:53 10:32:11 10:34:12 10:39:15 00:21:02
5 10:42:27 10:46:16 00:03:49 10:54:31 10:56:22 11:01:10 00:21:55
6 11:03:41 11:07:33 00:03:52 11:15:27 11:17:15 11:22:10 00:21:00
7 11:25:33 11:29:22 00:03:49 11:36:58 11:38:54 11:43:54 00:21:44
8 11:47:28 11:51:24 00:03:56 11:58:44 12:00:32 12:05:32 00:21:38
9 12:08:29 12:12:23 00:03:54 12:19:32 12:21:27 12:26:18 00:20:46
10 12:28:45 12:32:43 00:03:58 12:40:29 12:42:18 12:47:21 00:21:03
11 12:50:10 12:54:00 00:03:50 13:01:03 13:02:54 13:08:07 00:20:46

Seite 33 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Lange  / 
Ulbricht, 
Lukas  / 
Etienne
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:49:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:00
Zielzeit: 
12:59:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:00

1 09:27:07 09:31:04 00:03:57 09:38:27 09:40:26 09:45:25 00:35:25
2 09:47:57 09:51:41 00:03:44 09:58:24 10:00:15 10:05:16 00:19:51
3 10:07:59 10:12:01 00:04:02 10:19:11 10:20:55 10:25:56 00:20:40
4 10:29:32 10:33:24 00:03:52 10:40:13 10:41:58 10:46:34 00:20:38
5 10:49:11 10:52:50 00:03:39 10:59:11 11:01:03 11:05:49 00:19:15
6 11:08:05 11:11:40 00:03:35 11:18:38 11:20:33 11:25:26 00:19:37
7 11:27:45 11:31:16 00:03:31 11:37:47 11:39:41 11:44:12 00:18:46
8 11:46:47 11:50:41 00:03:54 11:57:04 11:58:40 12:03:09 00:18:57
9 12:05:50 12:09:37 00:03:47 12:16:17 12:17:59 12:22:39 00:19:30
10 12:25:05 12:28:34 00:03:29 12:35:12 12:37:07 12:41:36 00:18:57
11 12:43:34 12:47:04 00:03:30 12:53:45 12:55:27 12:59:49 00:18:13

Seite 34 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 518
Lades, Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:22
Zielzeit: 
12:55:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:22

1 09:26:22 09:30:30 00:04:08 09:38:21 09:40:34 09:45:35 00:38:35
2 09:49:06 09:53:11 00:04:05 10:00:48 10:02:47 10:07:47 00:22:12
3 10:11:12 10:15:13 00:04:01 10:21:58 10:23:54 10:28:48 00:21:01
4 10:32:07 10:36:13 00:04:06 10:43:10 10:44:54 10:50:01 00:21:13
5 10:52:51 10:56:45 00:03:54 11:03:30 11:05:13 11:10:09 00:20:08
6 11:13:33 11:17:29 00:03:56 11:24:39 11:26:33 11:31:58 00:21:49
7 11:34:17 11:38:12 00:03:55 11:45:45 11:47:31 11:52:21 00:20:23
8 11:55:51 11:59:40 00:03:49 12:06:54 12:08:33 12:13:28 00:21:07
9 12:17:13 12:20:57 00:03:44 12:28:07 12:29:55 12:34:41 00:21:13
10 12:38:05 12:41:49 00:03:44 12:48:41 12:50:25 12:55:12 00:20:31

Seite 35 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 522
Bauer, Tommy
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:52
Zielzeit: 
13:00:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:52

1 09:04:19 09:10:51 00:06:32 09:18:53 09:21:07 09:26:34 00:26:34
2 09:35:41 09:40:16 00:04:35 09:49:32 09:51:28 09:56:49 00:30:15
3 10:00:44 10:04:51 00:04:07 10:12:40 10:14:37 10:19:50 00:23:01
4 10:22:05 10:26:12 00:04:07 10:33:24 10:35:11 10:40:12 00:20:22
5 10:42:47 10:46:46 00:03:59 10:56:39 10:58:25 11:03:20 00:23:08
6 11:08:17 11:15:09 00:06:52 11:26:52 11:28:42 11:33:45 00:30:25
7 11:37:55 11:42:12 00:04:17 11:53:17 11:55:07 12:00:20 00:26:35
8 12:09:29 12:13:42 00:04:13 12:31:03 12:32:51 12:38:33 00:38:13
9 12:40:51 12:45:01 00:04:10 12:54:00 12:55:45 13:00:50 00:22:17

Seite 36 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 528
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:05:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:38
Zielzeit: 
13:06:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:38

1 09:10:28 09:14:16 00:03:48 09:21:23 09:23:30 09:28:33 00:27:33
2 09:35:54 09:39:50 00:03:56 09:48:38 09:51:01 09:56:04 00:27:31
3 10:01:14 10:05:01 00:03:47 10:12:50 10:14:51 10:20:01 00:23:57
4 10:22:17 10:26:10 00:03:53 10:33:31 10:35:15 10:40:02 00:20:01
5 10:43:09 10:46:53 00:03:44 10:54:39 10:56:19 11:02:08 00:22:06
6 11:06:00 11:09:40 00:03:40 11:16:32 11:18:06 11:22:45 00:20:37
7 11:29:44 11:33:26 00:03:42 11:40:57 11:42:34 11:47:12 00:24:27
8 11:49:39 11:53:38 00:03:59 12:00:17 12:02:00 12:06:54 00:19:42
9 12:10:10 12:14:02 00:03:52 12:21:18 12:22:56 12:27:35 00:20:41
10 12:30:59 12:34:41 00:03:42 12:41:28 12:43:07 12:47:52 00:20:17
11 12:50:19 12:53:54 00:03:35 13:00:26 13:01:58 13:06:24 00:18:32

Seite 37 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 529
Wenzel, 
Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:56:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:40
Zielzeit: 
13:00:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:40

1 09:16:31 09:20:04 00:03:33 09:27:31 09:29:30 09:35:02 00:31:02
2 09:37:56 09:41:37 00:03:41 09:51:22 09:53:21 10:00:22 00:25:20
3 10:10:24 10:14:12 00:03:48 10:21:26 10:23:19 10:28:44 00:28:22
4 10:32:43 10:36:14 00:03:31 10:44:18 10:46:09 10:51:38 00:22:54
5 10:53:54 10:57:33 00:03:39 11:05:45 11:07:38 11:12:44 00:21:06
6 11:15:08 11:18:44 00:03:36 11:27:47 11:29:37 11:34:43 00:21:59
7 11:42:44 11:46:03 00:03:19 11:54:21 11:56:04 12:00:52 00:26:09
8 12:03:03 12:06:32 00:03:29 12:14:15 12:16:05 12:21:00 00:20:08
9 12:23:19 12:26:49 00:03:30 12:35:03 12:36:48 12:41:23 00:20:23
10 12:43:25 12:46:59 00:03:34 12:53:39 12:55:32 13:00:19 00:18:56

Seite 38 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 530
Deis, Lennard
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:58:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:03
Zielzeit: 
13:05:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:03

1 09:26:28 09:31:01 00:04:33 09:38:43 09:40:54 09:47:11 00:40:11
2 09:51:10 09:55:30 00:04:20 10:03:50 10:06:08 10:12:02 00:24:51
3 10:16:10 10:20:35 00:04:25 10:28:47 10:31:14 10:36:47 00:24:45
4 10:40:10 10:44:20 00:04:10 10:52:04 10:54:07 10:59:16 00:22:29
5 11:01:24 11:05:26 00:04:02 11:13:02 11:14:50 11:19:47 00:20:31
6 11:22:07 11:26:12 00:04:05 11:34:12 11:36:11 11:41:26 00:21:39
7 11:46:14 11:50:23 00:04:09 11:57:01 11:58:43 12:03:24 00:21:58
8 12:06:29 12:10:26 00:03:57 12:17:42 12:19:25 12:24:28 00:21:04
9 12:27:14 12:31:26 00:04:12 12:38:39 12:40:25 12:45:39 00:21:11
10 12:47:29 12:51:39 00:04:10 12:58:33 13:00:22 13:05:39 00:20:00

Seite 39 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 531
Menzel, Julian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:53:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:37
Zielzeit: 
12:57:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:37

1 09:19:19 09:24:23 00:05:04 09:33:19 09:35:38 09:42:48 00:38:48
2 09:46:50 09:52:23 00:05:33 10:07:17 10:09:51 10:17:33 00:34:45
3 10:28:07 10:35:32 00:07:25 10:53:06 10:55:19 11:03:39 00:46:06
4 11:10:15 11:18:22 00:08:07 11:34:19 11:36:39 11:42:52 00:39:13
5 11:51:05 11:56:14 00:05:09 12:13:47 12:16:08 12:26:08 00:43:16
6 12:31:54 12:37:13 00:05:19 12:48:44 12:50:55 12:57:36 00:31:28

Seite 40 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:37:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:30
Zielzeit: 
12:42:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:30

1 09:15:32 09:19:40 00:04:08 09:26:58 09:29:34 09:36:07 00:31:07
2 09:38:51 09:42:45 00:03:54 09:51:27 09:53:24 09:59:36 00:23:29
3 10:05:20 10:09:17 00:03:57 10:16:59 10:18:48 10:23:56 00:24:20
4 10:28:14 10:32:07 00:03:53 10:45:53 10:47:34 10:52:42 00:28:46
5 10:58:07 11:02:05 00:03:58 11:09:54 11:11:38 11:16:37 00:23:55
6 11:20:09 11:24:23 00:04:14 11:33:57 11:35:45 11:41:02 00:24:25
7 11:50:01 11:54:11 00:04:10 12:01:49 12:03:36 12:09:08 00:28:06
8 12:21:15 12:25:31 00:04:16 12:35:08 12:37:01 12:42:30 00:33:22

Seite 41 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:53:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:55
Zielzeit: 
12:54:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:55

1 09:07:08 09:11:46 00:04:38 09:19:05 09:23:58 09:30:13 00:29:13
2 09:36:15 09:40:37 00:04:22 09:51:06 09:53:39 09:59:59 00:29:46
3 10:03:55 10:10:15 00:06:20 10:17:44 10:19:48 10:25:05 00:25:06
4 10:29:20 10:33:42 00:04:22 10:41:17 10:43:08 10:48:49 00:23:44
5 10:53:28 10:57:54 00:04:26 11:06:01 11:08:03 11:14:31 00:25:42
6 11:18:16 11:22:57 00:04:41 11:33:11 11:35:08 11:41:07 00:26:36
7 11:45:07 11:50:05 00:04:58 11:57:35 11:59:32 12:06:15 00:25:08
8 12:08:53 12:13:22 00:04:29 12:22:00 12:23:54 12:29:09 00:22:54
9 12:31:34 12:36:13 00:04:39 12:44:28 12:46:37 12:54:29 00:25:20

Seite 42 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 594
Sänger, 
Marcel
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:39:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:59
Zielzeit: 
12:44:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:59

1 09:20:12 09:25:14 00:05:02 09:35:11 09:43:12 09:50:15 00:45:15
2 09:55:36 10:01:38 00:06:02 10:12:10 10:15:09 10:22:32 00:32:17
3 10:34:04 10:39:08 00:05:04 10:48:59 10:51:19 10:57:57 00:35:25
4 11:03:17 11:08:06 00:04:49 11:20:22 11:22:48 11:29:06 00:31:09
5 11:38:23 11:45:26 00:07:03 11:56:37 11:59:15 12:05:57 00:36:51
6 12:15:42 12:20:41 00:04:59 12:34:46 12:37:18 12:44:27 00:38:30

Seite 43 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 61
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:04:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:19
Zielzeit: 
13:07:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:19

1 09:09:52 09:13:27 00:03:35 09:19:55 09:21:41 09:26:24 00:23:24
2 09:31:47 09:35:21 00:03:34 09:45:55 09:47:46 09:52:36 00:26:12
3 09:55:30 09:59:05 00:03:35 10:06:40 10:08:28 10:15:33 00:22:57
4 10:20:15 10:23:37 00:03:22 10:31:49 10:33:49 10:38:28 00:22:55
5 10:42:19 10:45:47 00:03:28 10:52:21 10:57:06 11:03:03 00:24:35
6 11:06:37 11:10:03 00:03:26 11:17:21 11:19:09 11:23:42 00:20:39
7 11:30:17 11:34:26 00:04:09 11:43:19 11:44:53 11:49:07 00:25:25
8 11:52:34 11:56:04 00:03:30 12:02:01 12:03:41 12:08:35 00:19:28
9 12:11:24 12:14:55 00:03:31 12:22:37 12:24:27 12:29:11 00:20:36
10 12:34:52 12:38:22 00:03:30 12:44:32 12:46:08 12:50:16 00:21:05
11 12:51:48 12:55:27 00:03:39 13:01:19 13:03:02 13:07:22 00:17:06

Seite 44 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, 
Jannis
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:58:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:30
Zielzeit: 
12:59:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:30

1 09:07:26 09:11:00 00:03:34 09:17:27 09:19:23 09:24:22 00:23:22
2 09:33:04 09:36:40 00:03:36 09:44:27 09:46:10 09:50:50 00:26:28
3 09:54:46 09:58:45 00:03:59 10:06:37 10:08:18 10:13:00 00:22:10
4 10:18:45 10:22:10 00:03:25 10:29:03 10:30:57 10:35:45 00:22:45
5 10:42:00 10:45:20 00:03:20 10:52:24 10:54:50 10:59:54 00:24:09
6 11:05:47 11:09:11 00:03:24 11:15:46 11:17:24 11:22:14 00:22:20
7 11:25:45 11:29:10 00:03:25 11:36:05 11:37:45 11:42:11 00:19:57
8 11:46:28 11:50:23 00:03:55 11:57:15 11:58:50 12:03:14 00:21:03
9 12:06:26 12:10:06 00:03:40 12:16:53 12:18:32 12:23:13 00:19:59
10 12:26:18 12:29:41 00:03:23 12:36:13 12:37:54 12:42:10 00:18:57
11 12:44:11 12:48:00 00:03:49 12:53:48 12:55:23 12:59:24 00:17:14

Seite 45 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 676
Schott, Leon
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:16:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:52
Zielzeit: 
13:17:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:06:55 09:10:36 00:03:41 09:16:55 09:18:46 09:23:53 00:22:53
2 09:32:52 09:36:37 00:03:45 09:46:01 09:47:49 09:52:52 00:28:59
3 09:58:22 10:01:59 00:03:37 10:08:41 10:10:24 10:15:07 00:22:15
4 10:19:18 10:22:52 00:03:34 10:31:24 10:33:18 10:38:01 00:22:54
5 10:41:47 10:45:15 00:03:28 10:52:41 10:54:37 10:59:42 00:21:41
6 11:03:01 11:06:39 00:03:38 11:17:04 11:19:15 11:24:38 00:24:56
7 11:30:33 11:34:43 00:04:10 11:42:27 11:44:12 11:49:01 00:24:23
8 11:53:14 11:57:05 00:03:51 12:06:00 12:07:54 12:12:47 00:23:46
9 12:16:52 12:20:30 00:03:38 12:27:29 12:29:17 12:34:04 00:21:17
10 12:38:56 12:42:41 00:03:45 12:50:27 12:52:25 12:57:18 00:23:14
11 12:59:23 13:03:08 00:03:45 13:10:16 13:11:58 13:17:02 00:19:44

Seite 46 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 746
Paul / Och, 
Alexander / 
Michael
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:07:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:22
Zielzeit: 
13:17:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:22

1 09:31:56 09:37:33 00:05:37 09:49:35 09:52:55 09:59:47 00:49:47
2 10:06:40 10:14:55 00:08:15 10:33:03 10:35:24 10:44:04 00:44:17
3 10:48:50 10:54:58 00:06:08 11:05:38 11:08:06 11:14:19 00:30:15
4 11:23:01 11:28:30 00:05:29 11:45:33 11:47:52 11:54:08 00:39:49
5 12:08:12 12:13:33 00:05:21 12:28:33 12:30:32 12:37:16 00:43:08
6 12:40:37 12:46:09 00:05:32 13:08:30 13:10:42 13:17:18 00:40:02

Seite 47 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 752
Amthor, 
Torsten
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:38:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:03
Zielzeit: 
12:44:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:03

1 09:23:17 09:28:14 00:04:57 09:37:12 09:39:13 09:44:59 00:38:59
2 09:48:32 09:53:23 00:04:51 10:03:02 10:05:16 10:11:05 00:26:06
3 10:14:53 10:20:30 00:05:37 10:29:21 10:31:31 10:37:33 00:26:28
4 10:49:24 10:54:59 00:05:35 11:04:20 11:07:26 11:14:03 00:36:30
5 11:17:54 11:24:03 00:06:09 11:44:14 11:48:57 11:55:14 00:41:11
6 12:10:15 12:16:09 00:05:54 12:29:23 12:33:28 12:44:09 00:48:55

Seite 48 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 753
Beck / 
Thunig, André 
 / Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:05
Zielzeit: 
12:59:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:05

1 09:28:30 09:32:37 00:04:07 09:39:34 09:41:42 09:46:41 00:37:41
2 09:49:53 09:53:40 00:03:47 10:00:05 10:01:53 10:06:44 00:20:03
3 10:10:49 10:15:58 00:05:09 10:27:27 10:29:29 10:35:25 00:28:41
4 10:38:09 10:41:51 00:03:42 10:48:39 10:50:20 10:54:56 00:19:31
5 10:56:42 11:00:31 00:03:49 11:06:43 11:08:23 11:13:14 00:18:18
6 11:17:03 11:21:57 00:04:54 11:30:38 11:32:45 11:38:39 00:25:25
7 11:42:37 11:46:15 00:03:38 11:52:59 11:54:36 11:59:13 00:20:34
8 12:01:25 12:05:11 00:03:46 12:11:32 12:13:08 12:17:34 00:18:21
9 12:20:51 12:25:14 00:04:23 12:33:38 12:35:33 12:40:42 00:23:08
10 12:43:38 12:47:28 00:03:50 12:53:28 12:54:58 12:59:17 00:18:35

Seite 49 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 754
Bischoff / 
Haase, Freddy 
/ Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:02:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:04
Zielzeit: 
13:12:23
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:04

1 09:30:58 09:35:14 00:04:16 09:42:33 09:44:30 09:50:20 00:40:20
2 09:53:30 09:57:42 00:04:12 10:06:57 10:08:53 10:14:24 00:24:04
3 10:17:38 10:22:17 00:04:39 10:29:38 10:31:41 10:37:17 00:22:53
4 10:40:30 10:44:47 00:04:17 10:53:10 10:55:07 11:01:02 00:23:45
5 11:03:49 11:08:04 00:04:15 11:15:14 11:16:58 11:22:08 00:21:06
6 11:24:28 11:28:35 00:04:07 11:36:44 11:38:44 11:43:44 00:21:36
7 11:46:57 11:51:20 00:04:23 11:58:17 12:00:16 12:05:13 00:21:29
8 12:08:08 12:12:02 00:03:54 12:18:46 12:20:36 12:25:38 00:20:25
9 12:28:16 12:32:21 00:04:05 12:38:31 12:40:17 12:45:32 00:19:54
10 12:48:14 12:52:11 00:03:57 12:59:01 13:00:44 13:05:41 00:20:09
11 13:07:03 13:11:02 00:03:59 13:12:23 00:06:42

Seite 50 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 755
Brütting / 
Ohlwerter, 
Marcel / Max
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:00:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:30
Zielzeit: 
13:09:26
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:30

1 09:33:18 09:40:41 00:07:23 09:50:48 09:53:12 09:59:52 00:50:52
2 10:06:32 10:12:59 00:06:27 10:23:40 10:26:44 10:35:12 00:35:20
3 10:39:29 10:48:03 00:08:34 10:57:23 10:59:30 11:05:03 00:29:51
4 11:10:25 11:19:25 00:09:00 11:30:59 11:33:19 11:39:43 00:34:40
5 11:44:21 11:50:19 00:05:58 11:59:48 12:02:19 12:08:32 00:28:49
6 12:13:52 12:18:47 00:04:55 12:30:47 12:36:55 00:28:23
7 12:42:42 12:47:55 00:05:13 13:01:16 13:03:27 13:09:26 00:32:31

Seite 51 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 756
Burgkhardt / 
treuner, 
Moritz / jörg
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:17:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:38
Zielzeit: 
12:27:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:38

1 09:26:55 09:32:05 00:05:10 09:40:40 09:43:21 09:49:41 00:39:41
2 09:55:19 10:00:27 00:05:08 10:09:03 10:11:15 10:16:49 00:27:08
3 10:20:00 10:24:58 00:04:58 10:35:34 10:37:44 10:43:19 00:26:30
4 10:48:32 10:55:04 00:06:32 11:03:13 11:05:10 11:10:46 00:27:27
5 11:14:09 11:19:15 00:05:06 11:28:44 11:30:43 11:36:53 00:26:07
6 11:43:00 11:47:44 00:04:44 11:54:52 11:56:43 12:01:46 00:24:53
7 12:05:02 12:19:24 12:21:39 12:27:23 00:25:37

Seite 52 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 757
Denner, 
Maximilian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:45:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:30
Zielzeit: 
11:53:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:30

1 09:25:14 09:29:57 00:04:43 09:37:09 09:39:07 09:44:34 00:36:34
2 09:47:08 09:51:58 00:04:50 10:01:11 10:03:13 10:08:40 00:24:06
3 10:13:07 10:19:22 00:06:15 10:32:22 10:34:34 10:40:24 00:31:44
4 10:51:39 10:57:17 00:05:38 11:05:57 11:08:00 11:13:39 00:33:15
5 11:25:57 11:31:01 00:05:04 11:43:52 11:48:02 11:53:39 00:40:00

Seite 53 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 758
Dick, Stefan
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:24
Zielzeit: 
13:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:22:43 09:27:54 00:05:11 09:37:42 09:40:46 09:47:15 00:42:15
2 09:53:09 09:58:13 00:05:04 10:10:07 10:12:30 10:19:11 00:31:56
3 10:33:03 10:38:15 00:05:12 10:49:14 10:51:25 10:57:35 00:38:24
4 11:07:49 11:15:05 00:07:16 11:29:40 11:31:50 11:38:28 00:40:53
5 11:52:40 11:58:51 00:06:11 12:13:17 12:15:57 12:35:38 00:57:10
6 12:39:08 12:44:38 00:05:30

Seite 54 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 759
Domagala, 
Michael
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:13:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:53
Zielzeit: 
13:13:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:53

1 09:03:12 09:08:23 00:05:11 09:15:31 09:17:45 09:23:20 00:23:20
2 09:31:21 09:35:17 00:03:56 09:42:24 09:44:14 09:49:19 00:25:59
3 09:51:26 09:55:13 00:03:47 10:02:14 10:04:10 10:09:19 00:20:00
4 10:12:54 10:16:43 00:03:49 10:23:24 10:25:16 10:30:13 00:20:54
5 10:32:30 10:36:20 00:03:50 10:43:19 10:45:08 10:49:56 00:19:43
6 10:54:14 10:57:57 00:03:43 11:04:31 11:06:20 11:11:02 00:21:06
7 11:13:18 11:17:11 00:03:53 11:24:00 11:25:53 11:30:41 00:19:39
8 11:35:39 11:39:22 00:03:43 11:47:39 11:49:25 11:54:14 00:23:33
9 11:56:16 11:59:58 00:03:42 12:06:34 12:08:25 12:13:18 00:19:04
10 12:17:08 12:20:52 00:03:44 12:28:03 12:29:51 12:34:39 00:21:21
11 12:37:35 12:41:20 00:03:45 12:47:50 12:49:32 12:54:17 00:19:38
12 12:56:54 13:00:44 00:03:50 13:07:09 13:08:53 13:13:33 00:19:16

Seite 55 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 761
Enners , 
Jonathan 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:52:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:27
Zielzeit: 
12:59:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:27

1 09:24:53 09:29:05 00:04:12 09:35:42 09:37:22 09:42:13 00:35:13
2 09:44:42 09:48:17 00:03:35 09:55:08 09:56:54 10:01:39 00:19:26
3 10:06:08 10:09:57 00:03:49 10:16:28 10:18:11 10:23:06 00:21:27
4 10:26:46 10:30:17 00:03:31 10:36:49 10:38:40 10:43:25 00:20:19
5 10:45:47 10:49:19 00:03:32 10:55:45 10:57:21 11:01:56 00:18:31
6 11:05:38 11:09:05 00:03:27 11:15:20 11:17:01 11:21:41 00:19:45
7 11:24:10 11:27:38 00:03:28 11:34:00 11:35:34 11:40:14 00:18:33
8 11:45:56 11:49:38 00:03:42 11:56:01 11:57:38 12:02:29 00:22:15
9 12:05:14 12:08:44 00:03:30 12:15:25 12:17:01 12:22:06 00:19:37
10 12:24:14 12:27:30 00:03:16 12:33:52 12:35:29 12:40:08 00:18:02
11 12:42:57 12:46:22 00:03:25 12:52:37 12:54:18 12:59:07 00:18:59

Seite 56 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 762
Fahrner, Noel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:55:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:39
Zielzeit: 
13:02:15
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:39

1 09:30:47 09:34:47 00:04:00 09:45:16 09:47:09 09:52:07 00:45:07
2 09:56:20 10:00:30 00:04:10 10:07:55 10:09:47 10:14:46 00:22:39
3 10:17:11 10:21:01 00:03:50 10:30:26 10:32:17 10:37:20 00:22:34
4 10:42:59 10:46:49 00:03:50 10:56:02 10:57:54 11:02:44 00:25:24
5 11:06:07 11:09:57 00:03:50 11:17:44 11:19:39 11:24:55 00:22:11
6 11:31:40 11:35:35 00:03:55 11:44:00 11:51:08 00:26:13
7 11:54:02 11:58:36 00:04:34 12:07:57 12:09:50 12:15:42 00:24:34
8 12:19:29 12:23:44 00:04:15 12:32:13 12:34:10 12:39:29 00:23:47
9 12:41:34 12:45:49 00:04:15 12:54:30 12:56:33 13:02:15 00:22:46

Seite 57 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 763
Frank, Luca
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:18
Zielzeit: 
12:38:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:18

1 09:10:58 09:16:07 00:05:09 09:23:15 09:25:23 09:31:03 00:29:03
2 09:36:45 09:41:33 00:04:48 09:51:15 09:53:17 09:59:22 00:28:19
3 10:03:41 10:09:32 00:05:51 10:17:16 10:19:10 10:24:26 00:25:04
4 10:28:27 10:33:08 00:04:41 10:40:23 10:42:15 10:47:36 00:23:10
5 10:51:07 10:55:38 00:04:31 11:03:08 11:05:02 11:10:31 00:22:55
6 11:16:17 11:22:14 00:05:57 11:30:45 11:32:49 11:38:29 00:27:58
7 11:43:26 11:49:25 00:05:59 11:57:50 12:00:38 12:06:49 00:28:20
8 12:15:50 12:21:12 00:05:22 12:29:14 12:31:36 12:38:16 00:31:27

Seite 58 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 764
freiberg, 
stefan
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:03:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:41
Zielzeit: 
11:06:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:41

1 09:12:14 09:16:03 00:03:49 09:23:38 09:25:38 09:31:09 00:28:09
2 09:36:40 09:40:21 00:03:41 09:49:27 09:51:24 09:56:54 00:25:45
3 10:01:30 10:05:06 00:03:36 10:12:36 10:14:41 10:19:59 00:23:05
4 10:27:30 10:31:21 00:03:51 10:38:26 10:40:19 10:45:29 00:25:30
5 10:48:06 10:51:50 00:03:44 10:59:26 11:01:31 11:06:51 00:21:22

Seite 59 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 766
Girke, Ben
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:59:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:14
Zielzeit: 
13:07:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:14

1 09:25:31 09:29:41 00:04:10 09:36:21 09:38:12 09:42:55 00:34:55
2 09:46:04 09:49:44 00:03:40 09:58:03 09:59:43 10:04:26 00:21:31
3 10:08:42 10:12:31 00:03:49 10:19:43 10:21:27 10:26:28 00:22:02
4 10:30:11 10:33:46 00:03:35 10:40:26 10:42:08 10:46:43 00:20:15
5 10:50:19 10:53:50 00:03:31 11:00:38 11:02:19 11:07:05 00:20:22
6 11:11:09 11:14:50 00:03:41 11:21:16 11:22:57 11:27:44 00:20:39
7 11:31:31 11:35:00 00:03:29 11:41:46 11:43:29 11:48:23 00:20:39
8 11:52:24 11:56:04 00:03:40 12:03:31 12:05:17 12:10:09 00:21:46
9 12:14:30 12:18:06 00:03:36 12:25:39 12:27:23 12:31:53 00:21:44
10 12:35:18 12:38:54 00:03:36 12:45:11 12:46:51 12:51:17 00:19:24
11 12:53:05 12:56:32 00:03:27 13:02:03 13:03:37 13:07:48 00:16:31

Seite 60 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 767
Gohlke, 
Matthias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:04:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:22
Zielzeit: 
13:10:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:22

1 09:23:07 09:28:07 00:05:00 09:36:26 09:38:38 09:44:28 00:38:28
2 09:47:02 09:51:23 00:04:21 09:58:57 10:01:00 10:06:38 00:22:10
3 10:09:25 10:14:11 00:04:46 10:21:44 10:24:06 10:30:04 00:23:26
4 10:33:22 10:37:41 00:04:19 10:45:48 10:47:44 10:53:28 00:23:24
5 10:55:42 10:59:54 00:04:12 11:07:13 11:09:02 11:14:41 00:21:13
6 11:16:59 11:21:20 00:04:21 11:28:38 11:30:31 11:37:28 00:22:47
7 11:40:08 11:44:15 00:04:07 11:53:19 11:55:15 12:00:33 00:23:05
8 12:06:06 12:10:03 00:03:57 12:17:52 12:19:36 12:25:27 00:24:54
9 12:28:10 12:32:16 00:04:06 12:41:06 12:42:54 12:48:44 00:23:17
10 12:51:08 12:55:21 00:04:13 13:03:54 13:05:43 13:10:45 00:22:01

Seite 61 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 768
Gröber, Maik
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:31
Zielzeit: 
13:23:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:26:04 09:30:24 00:04:20 09:38:49 09:40:58 09:46:59 00:39:59
2 09:50:57 09:55:00 00:04:03 10:05:13 10:07:19 10:12:59 00:26:00
3 10:16:32 10:20:40 00:04:08

Seite 62 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 769
Günther, 
Henri
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:50:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:26
Zielzeit: 
12:58:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:26

1 09:27:29 09:31:55 00:04:26 09:39:15 09:41:44 09:47:06 00:39:06
2 09:50:28 09:54:34 00:04:06 10:01:13 10:03:16 10:08:41 00:21:35
3 10:12:57 10:18:14 00:05:17 10:25:32 10:27:30 10:32:43 00:24:02
4 10:34:56 10:39:06 00:04:10 10:46:16 10:48:11 10:53:10 00:20:27
5 10:56:01 11:00:06 00:04:05 11:07:32 11:09:22 11:14:29 00:21:19
6 11:18:41 11:23:14 00:04:33 11:32:12 11:34:24 11:39:20 00:24:51
7 11:43:42 11:47:45 00:04:03 11:55:20 11:57:02 12:01:57 00:22:37
8 12:05:31 12:10:11 00:04:40 12:23:29 12:25:21 12:30:44 00:28:47
9 12:38:43 12:42:49 00:04:06 12:50:59 12:52:53 12:58:24 00:27:40

Seite 63 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 771
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:18:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:38
Zielzeit: 
13:23:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:18:10 09:22:24 00:04:14 09:29:31 09:32:14 09:39:23 00:34:23
2 09:42:10 09:46:35 00:04:25 09:54:40 09:56:38 10:02:12 00:22:49
3 10:06:54 10:11:03 00:04:09 10:18:45 10:20:40 10:26:08 00:23:56
4 10:30:41 10:34:57 00:04:16 10:44:48 10:46:36 10:51:42 00:25:34
5 10:55:56 10:59:59 00:04:03 11:08:57 11:10:48 11:16:13 00:24:31
6 11:26:44 11:31:00 00:04:16 11:39:30 11:41:21 11:46:34 00:30:21
7 11:50:32 11:54:36 00:04:04 12:03:41 12:05:30 12:10:49 00:24:15
8 12:15:19 12:19:22 00:04:03 12:29:44 12:31:39 12:36:59 00:26:10
9 12:40:24 12:44:27 00:04:03 12:53:58 12:55:42 13:01:07 00:24:08
10 13:04:41 13:08:46 00:04:05 13:16:47 13:18:36 13:23:42 00:22:35

Seite 64 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 772
Herzog / 
Wendler, 
Matthias / 
Florian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:06:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:35
Zielzeit: 
13:16:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:35

1 09:31:52 09:36:34 00:04:42 09:50:22 09:53:07 09:59:17 00:49:17
2 10:05:46 10:10:33 00:04:47 10:17:53 10:19:52 10:25:17 00:26:00
3 10:28:59 10:33:38 00:04:39 10:41:00 10:42:54 10:48:45 00:23:28
4 10:52:40 10:57:09 00:04:29 11:04:51 11:07:14 11:12:39 00:23:54
5 11:16:04 11:21:00 00:04:56 11:32:03 11:34:17 11:40:01 00:27:22
6 11:44:06 11:48:38 00:04:32 11:55:35 11:57:24 12:02:23 00:22:22
7 12:04:59 12:10:00 00:05:01 12:18:24 12:20:15 12:25:23 00:23:00
8 12:29:10 12:33:39 00:04:29 12:41:08 12:43:01 12:48:28 00:23:05
9 12:53:59 12:58:59 00:05:00 13:08:25 13:10:32 13:16:14 00:27:46

Seite 65 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 773
Hunstiger / 
Hainke, Lukas 
 / Julian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:36:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:21
Zielzeit: 
12:45:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:21

1 09:33:57 09:39:22 00:05:25 09:49:51 09:52:39 10:00:13 00:51:13
2 10:06:58 10:15:08 00:08:10 10:25:09 10:27:36 10:33:44 00:33:31
3 10:40:38 10:46:58 00:06:20 11:00:34 11:03:07 11:09:14 00:35:30
4 11:13:22 11:22:24 00:09:02 11:33:39 11:36:22 11:44:34 00:35:20
5 11:48:02 11:54:01 00:05:59 12:04:17 12:07:29 12:16:22 00:31:48
6 12:20:57 12:26:22 00:05:25 12:36:35 12:39:05 12:45:08 00:28:46

Seite 66 von 142Druck: 06.04.2024 16:12:07

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 774
Jakubek, 
Marcus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:09:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:31
Zielzeit: 
13:11:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:31

1 09:10:04 09:16:05 00:06:01 09:23:34 09:26:00 09:31:45 00:29:45
2 09:38:59 09:43:50 00:04:51 09:56:06 09:59:15 10:05:12 00:33:27
3 10:13:16 10:17:56 00:04:40 10:28:14 10:30:12 10:35:30 00:30:18
4 10:38:45 10:42:59 00:04:14 10:50:38 10:52:33 10:57:37 00:22:07
